and Lifts with Lift Lobbies from the Ground Floor to the 3rd Floor (Zone 1) on Lot 
86342 and Lot PT 44017, Jalan Damansara, Damansara Perdana, Mukim Sungai Buloh, 
Daerah Petaling, Selangor Darul Ehsan (hereinafter referred to as “Contract”). 

The total contract value for the Contract is Ringgit Malaysia One Hundred Sixty 
Million Only (RM160,000,000.00).  

The Contract shall take possession on 2 August 2024 and to be completed on 30 July 
2026. 

2. DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTRACT 

The Contract covers the Demolition And Main Building Works in respect of a Proposed 
Development containing 4 Floors of Offices (560 Units) on the 3rd to 5th Floors, 1